
 

Youth Group Schedule 
Fall 2017 

Sun, Sept 10 9:30am Worship- Rally Day and Pancake Breakfast 
   5:00-6:30pm- Youth Kick-Off- Bring Your Parents! 

Sat - Sun   6:30pm- 9:30am- Lock-In 
Sept 16-17  9:30-10:30am- Worship- Youth Lead Worship 

Fri, Sept 22 All Church Movie Night- The Shack, 6pm 
*Check with your parents about watching this PG-13 movie 

Sun, Sept 24  5:00-6:30pm- Small Group Study- Part 1- Place TBD 

Sun, Oct 1  9:30-10:30am- Youth Lead in Worship: World Communion Day 
   5:00-6:30pm- Small Group Study- Part 2 and 3 

Sun, Oct 8  8:30am-4:00pm- Brambleton Worship and Corn Maze 

Sun, Oct 15 5:00-6:30pm- Small group Study- Part 4- Place TBD 

Sun, Oct 22 5:00-6:30pm- Small Group Study Part 5- Place TBD 

Sat - Sun  6:30pm -9:30am -Lock-In- Hillbilly Hangout 
Oct 28-29  9:30am- Youth Lead in Worship- Reformation Sunday 

Sun, Nov 5  12:30-2:00pm- Walk For the Homeless 

Sun, Nov 12 No Youth Group 

Sun, Nov 19 5:00-6:30pm- Game Night and Advent Prep 

Sun, Nov 26 No Youth Group- Happy Thanksgiving! 

Sun, Dec 3  5:00-6:30pm- Advent Prep 

Fri, Dec 8  Tree Lighting- Time TBD 

Sat, Dec 9  Craft Fair- Time TBD 

Sun, Dec 10 5:00-6:30pm- Advent Prep 

Sun, Dec 17 9:30-10:30am- Youth Advent Service 


